TELIA CO. AB

TELIA CO. AB
ISIN: SE0000667925  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/18 08:02:37

Price
2.19 EUR

Difference © -050%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN SE0000667925
Symbol TELIA
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap 8,804 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 219 EUR
High 2.19 EUR
Low 219 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.201 EUR
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0

Futures and Options

Related Futures 73
Related Options =
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201484887,202356358,257594960,257594965,257594582,257594207,257595388,257595387,257595187,171505824,171505826,172415300,172415339,202356347,38855431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000667925&ID_NOTATION=3231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77d6ca25fc5059b31a5ebbb5f55d7cd91f01d7770a0305e75ecdea7d80d8677d&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6526899661147fe9&time=1713575916&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e9f027c1d25546f6d9ecd0b32ee988f223cbd67d60b3a1267321f8d29a53fd4&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ae72502a2309c4a93&time=1713575916&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0d5efe485fcbabae11079e5701f2d131ec8f348075e35fc2c48be7581776452&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1974cb559b8f56d04&time=1713575916&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a09cf6d3a5d2dd6bc00be4d40e1593d3c2aafab332ef49a21f394345ce66fff5&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9dc953ff8b89a3d9&time=1713575916&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6adacf53d33379778b43210d4945c86a77b3d49db26be605e7749f559a8381c0&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a3e8dc984bcb3503&time=1713575916&tool=RSC

TELIA CO. AB

Details

2024/04/18 08:02:37

Price
2.19 EUR

Difference

General attributes

© -050%(-0.01)

ISIN SE0000667925
Symbol TELIA
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap 8,804 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 219 EUR
High 2.19 EUR
Low 219 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.201 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.63% -7.52% -38.81%
Perf (abs.) +0.21 -0.18 -1.39
Beta 0.22 0.33 0.33
Volatility 22.15 2558  23.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Nasdaqg Helsinki

Munich

Date

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/

Time

22:26

15:35

17:29

17:29

08:02

2.21 EUR (27)
2.26 EUR (5)

2.26 EUR (20)

2.13 EUR (11)

2.47 EUR (2024/01/09)
2.13 EUR (2024/02/12)
2.52 EUR (2023/05/02)
1.75 EUR (2023/08/22)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

2.235 EUR 0.00 2

2.231 EUR 0.00 9

26.14 SEK 282.08 4,264

2241 EUR 1.43 471

2.22EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23240403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6493474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15566653
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
03/20

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

17:25

08:00

08:01

16:49

19:31

08:02

26.04 SEK 0.00

219 EUR 0.00

219EUR 0.00

245USD 0.03

2.225 EUR 0.00

219 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15566654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6520131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310623

TELIA CO. AB

Company profile

Company Logo

Q Telia Company

Contact Details
TELIA CO. AB

Stjarntorget 1 - 169 94 Solna
Telefon: +46-8-50455000
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patrick Hofbauer
Rainer
Deutschmann
Anders Olsson
Eric Hageman
Heli Partanen
Maria Romberg
Ewerth

Mathias Berg
Ola Rembe

Stefan Backman

Stein Erik Vellan

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bert Lars-Johan
Jarnheimer

Hannes Ametsreiter
Ingrid Bonde
Jeanette Christensen
Jaeger

Jimmy Maymann
Luisa Deplazes de
Andrade Delgado
Martin Saeaef
Rickard Gustafson
Rickard Waest
Sarah Eccleston

Stefan Carlsson

Tomas Eliasson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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